NY District 14 DA |Gary Krill - gmkrill@hotmail.com
South (and some North) - Minor Division Inter-League 518-331-9207
Date Day Time Team @ Team & Team @ Team
1-May Sat. 2:30 PM |National LL -1 @ |American LL
2:30 PM  [Troy LL @ |Rensselaer LL
BYE National LL - 2 @
4-May Tue. 6:00 PM Rensselaer LL @ [National LL -1
6-May Thu. 6:00 PM  |American LL @ [National LL - 2
BYE Troy LL
8-May Sat. Noon National LL - 2 @ |Rensselaer LL
Noon National LL - 1 @ |[TroylLL
12:30 PM _[Green Island LL @ _|American LL
11-May |Tue. 6:00 PM  |Troy LL @ |National LL - 2
12-May |Wed. |6:00 PM [National LL -1 @ |Green Island LL
13-May |Thu. 6:00 PM Rensselaer LL @ |American LL
14-Fri Fri 6:00 PM |National LL - 2 @ |National LL -1
15-May |Sat. Noon American LL @ |[TroylLL
Bye Rensselaer LL
18-May |Tue. 6:00 PM  |American LL @ |[National LL -1 & National LL - 2 |@ |Watervliet LL
20-May _|Thu. 16:00 PM __|Rensselaer LL @ |Troy L
22-May |Sat. 12:30 PM_|National LL - 2 @ |American LL
1:30 PM  |National LL -1 @ |Rensselaer LL
2:30 PM__[GreenIsland LL @ |Troy L
26-May [Wed. [6:00 PM National LL - 1 @ |TroyLL & National LL - 2 |@ |Rensselaer LL
27-May__|Thu. 6:00 PM__|Watervliet | L @ |American LL
28-May |Fri 6:00 PM National LL - 1 @ |National LL -2 & Rensselaer LL |@ |Green Island LL
29-May | Sat. 12:30 PM_[Troy LL @ |American LL
1-Jun Tue. 6:00 PM [Troy LL @ |National LL -2
3-Jun Thu. 6:00 PM  |American LL @ |Rensselaer LL
4-Jun Fri 8:00 PM__ [National LL -1 @ [Watervliet LL
5-Jun Sat. Noon Rensselaer LL @ |TroyLL
2:30 PM National LL - 1 @ |American LL
2:30PM _|Greenlsland LL @ |National LL -2
9-Jun Wed. |6:00 PM |American LL @ |National LL - 2
10-Jun  |Thu. 6:00 PM Rensselaer LL @ [National LL -1
6:00 PM__|Troy LL @ |GreenlIsland LL
11-Jun Fri 6:00 PM [Troy LL @ [National LL -1
12-Jun Sat. Noon National LL - 2 @ |Rensselaer LL
Noon American LL @ |Green Island LL
15-Jun |Tue. 6:00 PM National LL - 2 @ |TroylLL
16-Jun |Wed: [6:00PM |GreendslandtL @ |NatiepaH—1 Game moved to Thu 17-Jun 6:00 PM
17-Jun |Thu. 6:00 PM |Rensselaer LL @ |American LL & |Greenlsland |@ |National LL -1
19-Jun Sat. Noon National LL - 1 @ [National LL -2
Noon Watervliet LL (VFW) |@ |Rensselaer LL
12:30 PM |Troy LL @ |American LL

Host Team Must notify visiting team of canceled games 75 Minutes prior to start of game.

Host team provides Balls and umpires -

Participating Leagues Contact Info:

If you're a No Show, No Call (75 Minutes prior) or Forfeited game, you pay for the umpires,

American LL

Lenny Ricchiuti 518-221-3306, lennyr@albanypal.org

National LL - 1

Mark Fusco 518-857-8616, mfusco.nationalll@gmail.com

National LL - 2

Rensselaer LL

Jen Haggerty 518-322-5586, rensselaerlittleleague@gmail.com

Troy Central LL

Henderson Mack 518-590-6444, godkeepus@gmail.com

Watervliet LL VFW

Watervliet LL Parker

Green Island LL




